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2023-2024 

Day And Date 
List Of Activities   

 
House Board Decoration 

Theme 
VI TO VIII 
(Junior) 

IX TO X 
(Senior) 

Saturday, April 1, 2023 House Wise Distribution Of Students 
 
 
1.World Earth Day 

2.World Heritage Day 
3.World Environment Day 
4.National Civil Services Day 

Saturday, April 15, 2023 

House Board Decoration Competition 

Pyramid Making  Pyramid Making 

Saturday, April 29, 2023  Annual Day Rehearsal 

Saturday, June 24, 2023  Best Out Of Waste  Best Out Of Waste 

Saturday, July 1, 2023 

House Board Decoration Competition 
 
1.Kargil Vijay Diwas 
2.International Youth Day 
3.World Nature Conservation 
Day 
4.National Parents Day 

Advertisement  House Magazine 

Saturday, July 15, 2023 
 Solo Dance 
Competition 

 Mono Acting 
Competition 

Saturday, July 22, 2023 Mime Competition  Mime Competition 

Saturday, August 5, 2023 

 House Board Decoration Competition 
 
 
1.Independence Day 
2.National Sports Day 
3.Sadbhavana Diwas 
4.Women Equality Day 

Folk Song Of India  
(Group Song Competition) 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
 

Folk Dances Of India  
(Group Dance Competition) 

Saturday, August 19, 2023  Sport Events 

Saturday, August 26, 2023 
Rakhi Making 
Competition 

Slogan Writing 
Competition 

Saturday, September 2, 2023 

House Board Decoration Competition 
 
1.Hindi Pakhwada 
2.International Day Of Sign 
Languages 
3.Teachers Day 
4.International Day Of Peace 
And Non Violence 
 

Greeting Card Making 
Competition Poster Making 

Saturday, September 16, 2023 
 Hindi Poem Recitation 
Competition 

 Hindi Debate 
Competition 

Saturday, September 23, 2023  Hindi Skit Competition 

Saturday, September 30, 2023 
 Hindi Short Story 
Writing 

Hindi Quiz 
Competition 

Saturday, October 7, 2023 

 House Board Decoration Competition 
 
 
1.Gandhi Jayanti 
2.Unity Day 
3.Constitution Day 
4.World Mental Health Day 
 

 Drawing Competition 
Poster Making 
Competition 

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Diya Decoration Rangoli Making 

Saturday, November 18, 2023 
  English and Hindi 
Caligraphy  Flower Arrangement 

Saturday, November 25, 2023 
Community Song 
Competition 

Community Song 
Competition 

Saturday, December 2, 2023 

 House Board Decoration Competition 
 
1.Farmer’s Day 
2.World Energy 
Conservation Day 
3.KVS Foundation Day 
4.National Mathematics Day 

 English Story Telling 
Competition 

 English Debate 
Competition 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Wall Magazine 

Saturday, December 23, 2023 

Carol Singing 

Competition 

 Carol Singing 

Competition 

Saturday, January 6, 2024 

House Board Decoration Competition 
 
 
 
1.India Tourism Day 
2.National Youth Day 
3.Republic Day 
4.Makar Sankranti 

Laughter Challenge 
Make Me Laugh Stand Up Comedy 

Saturday, January 20, 2024 
 Tableau 
Festivals of India 

Friday, January 26, 2024 Patriotic Dance Competition  

Saturday, January 27, 2024 
Essay Writing 
Competition  

 Speech Writing 
Competition 

Saturday, February 3, 2024 

 House Board Decoration Competition 
 
1.World Sustainable Energy 
Day 
2.National Science Day 
3.International Women’s 
Day 

4.World Water Day. 

Yoga display/ Yoga Dance Competition 

Saturday, February 17, 2024 
 Mass Sculpture 
(Fort Making) 

Powada Singing 
Competition 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Innovation Challenge 
Science Quiz 
Competition 

 


